
Trimpley SC - Duty Rota – 21 February to 28 June 2015

Race Times - Saturday 13:30 & 15:00 - Sundays GMT 11:30 onwards, BST 12:00 onwards

All People on Duty should arrive at least 30 minutes before the first Race

Key Day Date Flag OOD Rescue AOD

Saturday 21 February 2015 Mike Dalziel Merlyn Johnson Ben Roberts

Sunday 22 February 2015 Phil Pimble Brian Johnson Ian Davies Catherine Beanland

 Saturday 28 February 2015 Peter John Simon Parker Chris Rees  

Sunday 01 March 2015 Paul Powell Dave Just Mik Neville David Matthews

 Saturday 07 March 2015 John Cookson Andy Webber Rob Hart

 Sunday 08 March 2015 Andy Allan Simon Challand Clive Haycock Anthony Clarkson

 Saturday 14 March 2015 Simon Fletcher Mike Horne Norman Quarry Tracey Walkley

Mothers Day Sunday 15 March 2015 Free Sailing (No Cover) Free Sailing (No Cover) Free Sailing (No Cover) Free Sailing (No Cover)

Saturday 21 March 2015 Mike Stout Pat Stout Phil Quarry

Sunday 22 March 2015 Linda Harrold Mike Harrold Eddie Hillman Linda Harrold

JB Smith Trophy Saturday 28 March 2015 Jonathan Websdell Elaine Bethell Mark Tromans

 Sunday 29 March 2015 Mike Dalziel Jo Jones David Jones Will Rowley

 Saturday 04 April 2015 Ralph Webb Merlyn Johnson Steve Parsons  

 Sunday 05 April 2015 Simon Yeomans Catherine Fryers Kelvin Hurdman Peter Fryers

Easter Pennant Monday 06 April 2015 Simon Fletcher Andy Evans Ian Davies Michael Lawton

Taster/Training Session TBC (Race as Normal) Saturday 11 April 2015 Phil Pimble Lynne Rees Ben Roberts  

 Sunday 12 April 2015 Paul Powell Brian Johnson Mik Neville Jason Blackmore

 Saturday 18 April 2015 John Cookson Jeff Halford Michelle Tromans  

 Sunday 19 April 2015 Andy Allan Carl Jeffs Clive Haycock John Psaris

 Saturday 25 April 2015 Jonathan Websdell Ray Drury Chris Rees  

 Sunday 26 April 2015 Mike Dalziel Keith Budden Norman Quarry Catherine Caldwell

Taster/Training Session TBC (Race as Normal) Saturday 02 May 2015 Mike Stout Paul Wooddisse Rob Hart

 Sunday 03 May 2015 Simon Yeomans Simon Parker David Jones Debbie Parker

May Day Pursuit Monday 04 May 2015 Phil Pimble Dave Just Phil Quarry Paul Thompson

Saturday 09 May 2015 Peter John Andy Webber Mark Tromans

Sunday 10 May 2015 John Cookson Simon Challand Eddie Hillman Catherine Beanland

Saturday 16 May 2015 Ralph Webb Karl Brant Steve Parsons

Open Day (All Committee Required on site ?) Sunday 17 May 2015 Committee Committee Committee Committee

Saturday 23 May 2015 Andy Allan Mike Harrold Ian Davies

Sunday 24 May 2015 Paul Powell Elaine Bethell Kelvin Hurdman Warwick Pannell

Bank Hol Free Sailing Monday 25 May 2015 Free Sailing (No Cover) Free Sailing (No Cover) Free Sailing (No Cover) Free Sailing (No Cover)

 Saturday 30 May 2015 Mike Dalziel Ray Drury Chris Rees

Sunday 31 May 2015 Jonathan Websdell Merlyn Johnson Ben Roberts Andrew Mountford

Taster/Training Session TBC (Race as Normal) Saturday 06 June 2015 Mike Stout Pat Stout Michelle Tromans

Sunday 07 June 2015 Simon Fletcher Jeff Halford Mik Neville Tim Cribbs

Saturday 13 June 2015 Ralph Webb Carl Jeffs Rob Hart  

Sunday 14 June 2015 Simon Yeomans Catherine Fryers Clive Haycock Peter Moore

Solstice Sailing / Ladies Plate Saturday 20 June 2015 Peter John Lynne Rees Norman Quarry  

Sunday 21 June 2015 Paul Powell Keith Budden Mark Tromans Andrew Farrarr

Saturday 27 June 2015 Phil Pimble Jo Jones David Jones

GP14 Open Sunday 28 June 2015 Andy Allan Andy Evans Eddie Hillman David Matthews

Please put your duty in your diary NOW! - If you cannot make it, then use the duty swap function on the website


